BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

Plaza Cantidad

BOGOTA 45.817
MEDELLIN 11.389
CALI 11.945
BUCARAMANGA 3.701
CARTAGENA 3.306
MANIZALES 801
PEREIRA 1.650
TOTAL 78.609

VALOR

MEDELLN. EDE0TA

VOLUMEN

MEDELLN BOCOTA

DISTRIBUCION DEL CANJE ENVIADO POR
SUCURSAL

M 5050TA 51.0%
W MEDELLR 1T.5%
oAl 10,6%
B SUCARMMANGA  43%
B CARTAGENA 0%
MAMIZALES 12%
W FERERA 15%
Toral: 100.0%
W =0o0TA 55.3%
I MEDELLN 14,5%
ALl 15.0%
B SUCARAMANGA  4T%
Bl CARTASENA 42%
MANIZALES 1.0%
Il PERERA 1%
Toral: 100.0%

Millones ($)
504.001,55
144.883,61
87.550,52
40.115,48
24.874,68
9.785,61
15.375,09

826.586,54
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